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8.37
8.39
8.52
8.52
8.65
8.84
8.97
9.09
9.10
9.16
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.29
9.31
9.33
9.35
9.39
9.46
9.51
9.52
9.52
9.55
9.56
9.56
9.57
9.60
9.72
9.72

1.45.74
1.46.36
1.47.18
1.47.95
1.48.19
1.48.28
1.48.32
1.48.58
1.51.43
1.52.76
1.53.67
1.54.22
1.55.04
1.55.51
1.55.74
1.56.24
1.56.72
1.57.86
1.58.42
1.58.89
2.01.28
2.01.30
2.01.96
2.02.08
2.02.36
2.03.99
2.04.11
2.04.29
2.05.68
2.07.46

BENXAMIN FEMININO

RANKING XOGADE

U metros l1S0s

FERNANDEZ CAMESELLE, AURORA
CASANAS PEDRARES, OLIVIA

AG-6441
AG-7935

BASTEIRO FERNANDEZ DE LA CIGONA, ANXELA AG-12290

PARCERO MARTINEZ, NORA
CANCELAS VILAS, LUCIA
SANMARTIN COSTAS, XULIA
ALONSO ALVAREZ, CANDELA
UBEIRA FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA
PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA
SABORIDO DOZO, LIA

ABELLA BOUZAS, MARINA
VARGAS SIRLOPU, YESHIA
FELPETO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN
BARCIELA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA
CASAL CAMPELO, ANA
RODRIGUEZ VARELA, MARTA
MENDEZ PEREZ, PAOLA
MARTINEZ CORDEIRO, ISIS
PENAS SANMARTIN, ICIA
SEOANE CASTRO, CATALINA
LAMAS SOAGE, CLARA
RUBINAN GIRALDEZ, KIRA
SALGADO PEREIRO, EMMA
ENRIQUEZ MOLDES, CAMILA
SANTOS FERNANDEZ, DANIELA
CERDEIRA FONTAN, EMMA
VAZQUEZ PARAMO, XULIA
VEGA SANTOME, MARTA

FELEZ GARCIA, JADE

DEL RIO PENA, XELA

AG-13701
AG-14315
AG-13612
AG-13409
AG-12117
AG-3977
AG-13139
AG-9703
AG-12575
AG-12533
AG-13213
AG-14463
AG-8005
AG-10131
AG-13679
AG-13333
AG-15409
AG-11594
AG-13206
AG-11650
AG-12411
AG-15231
AG-2028478
AG-5746
AG-14312
AG-5988
AG-15309

500 metros l1sos

GUERRA SEREN, SOFIA

AG-11532

BASTEIRO FERNANDEZ DE LA CIGONA, ANXELA AG-12290

SEOANE CASTRO, CATALINA
RIERA PEREZ, LENA

LOSADA BINI, VALERIA

PARCERO MARTINEZ, NORA
SOLLA UCHA, ALBA

BARCIELA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA
CANCELAS VILAS, LUCIA
FERNANDEZ CAMESELLE, AURORA
SABORIDO DOZO, LIA

SANTOS FERNANDEZ, DANIELA
REFOJOS SANTOS, VALENTINA
GRANJA CASTRO, MARTINA
GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA
RODRIGUEZ VARELA, MARTA
PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA
FERNANDEZ BUTRON, CARMELA
LAMAS SOAGE, NOA

CERDEIRA FONTAN, EMMA
SALGUEIRO LOPEZ, TELMA
VAZQUEZ PARAMO, XULIA

DEL RIO PENA, XELA

SALGADO PEREIRO, EMMA
BENITEZ RIBADOMAR, SOFIA
ENRIQUEZ MOLDES, CAMILA
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ALICIA
LAMAS SOAGE, CLARA

FELEZ GARCIA, JADE

BOVEDA GONZALEZ, SANDRA

AG-15409
AG-12120
AG-13190
AG-13701
AG-5857
AG-13213
AG-14315
AG-6441
AG-13139
AG-15231
AG-15657
AG-13335
AG-5856
AG-8005
AG-3977
AG-12733
AG-11595
AG-2028478
AG-13328
AG-5746
AG-15309
AG-11650
AG-11985
AG-12411
AG-12722
AG-11594
AG-5988
AG-13554

2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

CAFPO
BAIPO
VALPO
VCGPO
VCGPO
CAFPO
COMPO
COMPO
AVAPO
SGPPO
MAZPO
SGPPO
CAMPO
ADCPO
SGPPO
VALPO
SAMPO
VCGPO
DEZPO
SGPPO
PINPO
ADCPO
VCGPO
VCGPO
CAMPO
CAFPO
AVAPO
VCGPO
DEZPO
SAMPO

CAMPO
VALPO
SGPPO
VALPO
ADCPO
VCGPO
PINPO
ADCPO
VCGPO
CAFPO
SGPPO
CAMPO
MORPO
DEZPO
PINPO
VALPO
AVAPO
SGPPO
PINPO
CAFPO
DEZPO
AVAPO
SAMPO
VCGPO
CAMPO
VCGPO
CAFPO
PINPO
DEZPO
VEN_P

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Vigo

Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra

27-mar-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
21-may-22
01-may-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
21-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
21-may-22
21-may-22
21-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22

27-mar-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
21-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
02-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
27-mar-22
21-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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2.07.78
2.08.23
2.09.67
2.10.28
2.10.85
2.11.72
2.11.84
2.13.25
2.14.39
2.16.55
2.17.08
2.19.20
2.33.70
2.35.42

3.53.96
4.00.58
4.03.69
4.05.23
4.07.04
4.10.71
4.11.29
4.16.85
4.16.87
4.33.13
4.46.34
4.48.93
4.54.44
5.10.82
5.19.04
5.39.65

1,09
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,95
0,95
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,80
0,80
0,80

3,11
3,02
3,00
2,76
2,66
2,66
2,65
2,59
2,58

RANKING XOGADE

BENXAMIN FEMININO

DONSION CUNARRO, LAURA AG-5978
VARGAS SIRLOPU, YESHIA AG-12575
FERREIRA MARTINEZ, VERA AG-12723
GOMEZ GARCIA, NORA AG-13330
ALVARELLOS BUGALLO, SARA SAB-300613
CABANELAS CARBALLO, NATALIA AG-9346
GARCIA AIRA, MARTA AG-12140
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, LARA AG-13611
VILARINO LOPEZ, FLAVIA AG-5987
VELASCO PENEDO, ARIA AG-14826
CALVINO GARRIDO, EVA AG-14007
BLANCO FERNANDEZ-JARDON, HELENA HBF-100413
RODRIGUES FERVENZA, NAIARA AG-13512
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DANIELA AG-13332
SOLLA UCHA, ALBA AG-5857
RIERA PEREZ, LENA AG-12120
PARCERO MARTINEZ, NORA AG-13701
GUERRA SEREN, SOFIA AG-11532
PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA AG-3977
LOSADA BINI, VALERIA AG-13190
ALONSO ALVAREZ, CANDELA AG-13409
CORRALES RIOBO, SOFIA AG-10506
GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA AG-5856
PENAS SANMARTIN, ICiA AG-13333
SILVA FERNANDEZ, MARIA AG-13565
SECO CARAMES, URXA AG-13523
PINEIRO SASTRE, NOA AG-13319
ARGIBAY FERNANDEZ, VIOLETA AG-10136
MENDEZ PEREZ, PAOLA AG-10131
JUNCAL ANTEPAZO, CHLOE AG-11901
CASANAS PEDRARES, OLIVIA AG-7935
CASTILLO CORES, ALICIA AG-12644
ENRIQUEZ MOLDES, CAMILA AG-12411
ALONSO ALVAREZ, CANDELA AG-13409
SOLLA UCHA, ALBA AG-5857
PENAS SANMARTIN, ICIiA AG-13333
CASAL CAMPELO, ANA AG-14463
FERNANDEZ BUTRON, CARMELA AG-12733
VARGAS SIRLOPU, YESHIA AG-12575
FERNANDEZ CALVINO, CLAUDIA AG-13334
GUERRA SEREN, SOFIA AG-11532
MENDEZ PEREZ, PAOLA AG-10131
GARCIA GONZALEZ, IRENE AG-13632
JUNCAL ANTEPAZO, CHLOE AG-11901
LOSADA BINI, VALERIA AG-13190
SALGUEIRO LOPEZ, TELMA AG-13328
GRANJA CASTRO, MARTINA AG-13335
ARGIBAY FERNANDEZ, VIOLETA AG-10136
SEOANE CASTRO, CATALINA AG-15409
BARCIELA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA AG-13213
ALONSO ALVAREZ, CANDELA AG-13409
RIERA PEREZ, LENA AG-12120
BASTEIRO FERNANDEZ DE LA CIGONA, ANXELA AG-12290
CERDEIRA FONTAN, EMMA AG-2028478
GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA AG-5856
UBEIRA FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA AG-12117
VAZQUEZ PARAMO, XULIA AG-5746
ENRIQUEZ MOLDES, CAMILA AG-12411
SALGADO PEREIRO, EMMA AG-11650

2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

DEZPO
SGPPO
CAFPO
DEZPO
DEZPO
PINPO
COMPO
CAFPO
DEZPO
VALPO
PINPO
DEZPO
SAMPO
DEZPO

PINPO
VALPO
VCGPO
CAMPO
AVAPO
ADCPO
COMPO
VCGPO
PINPO
DEZPO
VEN_P
MRNPO
SAMPO
SAMPO
SAMPO
SAMPO

BAIPO
SGPPO
VCGPO
COMPO
PINPO
DEZPO
SGPPO
SGPPO
SGPPO
DEZPO
CAMPO
SAMPO
SGPPO
SAMPO
ADCPO
DEZPO
DEZPO
SAMPO
SGPPO
ADCPO

COMPO
VALPO
VALPO
CAFPO
PINPO
COMPO
AVAPO
VCGPO
VCGPO

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo

01-may-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
21-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22

21-may-22
21-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22

27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
21-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
01-may-22

21-may-22
21-may-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
21-may-22
21-may-22
02-abr-22
21-may-22



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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2,56
2,55
2,55
2,55
2,54
2,52
2,49
2,47
2,46
2,45
2,41
2,31
2,30
2,27
2,26
2,18
2,17
2,14
2,13
2,11
2,10
2,10

6.59.89
7.09.46
7.52.85
8.00.16
8.01.46
8.04.79
8.21.99
8.35.06
8.37.66
8.54.70
8.55.43

8,58
5,50
5,48
5,25
4,60
4,57
4,54
4,52
4,27
4,13
4,12
3,88
3,86
3,85
3,82
3,78
3,58
3,55
3,45
3,43
3,19
2,75
2,61
2,44
2,31
2,06

RANKING XOGADE

BENXAMIN FEMININO

CANCELAS VILAS, LUCIA AG-14315
SEOANE CASTRO, CATALINA AG-15409
GARCIA AIRA, MARTA AG-12140
FELEZ GARCIA, JADE AG-5988
LOSADA BINI, VALERIA AG-13190
MARTINEZ CORDEIRO, ISIS AG-13679
SABORIDO DOZO, LIA AG-13139
FELPETO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN AG-12533
ARGIBAY FERNANDEZ, VIOLETA AG-10136
CORRALES RIOBO, SOFIA AG-10506
FERNANDEZ CALVINO, CLAUDIA AG-13334
ALVAREZ GIL, VALERIA AG-5817
PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA AG-3977
VEGA SANTOME, MARTA AG-14312
LAMAS SOAGE, CLARA AG-11594
VELASCO PENEDO, ARIA AG-14826
CASTILLO CORES, ALICIA AG-12644
PENAS SANMARTIN, ICIA AG-13333
VILARINO LOPEZ, FLAVIA AG-5987
BARCIELA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA AG-13213
JUNCAL ANTEPAZO, CHLOE AG-11901
PARCERO MARTINEZ, NORA AG-13701
UBEIRA FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA AG-12117
DUQUE EL LOUBANI, JANNAT AG-13871
CORRALES RIOBO, SOFIA AG-10506
ALONSO ALVAREZ, CANDELA AG-13409
FERNANDEZ CALVINO, CLAUDIA AG-13334
GOMEZ GARCIA, NORA AG-13330
REBOREDO DATORRE, SARAY AG-15817
BLANCO CORTES, LEIRE AG-14798
BENITEZ RIBADOMAR, SOFIA AG-11985
ABOY DOMINGUEZ, INES AG-14000
LOUZAN GIL, IRENE AG-15603
CASANAS PEDRARES, OLIVIA AG-7935
CASTILLO CORES, ALICIA AG-12644
UBEIRA FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA AG-12117
HERRERA SINEIRO, NADAL AG-15664
FERNANDEZ CAMESELLE, AURORA AG-6441
FERNANDEZ BUTRON, CARMELA AG-12733
LAMAS SOAGE, NOA AG-11595
CERDEIRA FONTAN, EMMA AG-2028478
NOGUEIRA RODAL, DANIELA AG-14605
ABELLA BOUZAS, MARINA AG-9703
FAZANES BERMUDEZ, MAR AG-14322
GOMEZ GARCIA, NORA AG-13330
JUNCAL ANTEPAZO, CHLOE AG-11901
FERRADAS GONZALEZ, VEGA AG-13331
VARGAS SIRLOPU, YESHIA AG-12575
CASTRO ABALO, CARMEN AG-15297
RODRIGUES FERVENZA, NAIARA AG-13512
VILARINO LOPEZ, FLAVIA AG-5987
VEGA SANTOME, MARTA AG-14312
DIAZ MORENO, EMMA AG-13205
FERREIRA MARTINEZ, VERA AG-12723
ALVAREZ BARATTO, DANIELLA AG-14317
ABALO RODRIGUEZ, MIA AG-9129
BLANCO FERNANDEZ-JARDON, HELENA HBF-100413
REBOREDO DATORRE, SARAY AG-15817
CASTINEIRA FERNANDEZ, SABA AG-12739

2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

VCGPO
SGPPO
COMPO
DEZPO
ADCPO
VCGPO
SGPPO
CAMPO
SAMPO
VCGPO
DEZPO
AVAPO
AVAPO
VCGPO
PINPO
VALPO
SGPPO
DEZPO
DEZPO
ADCPO
SAMPO
VCGPO

COMPO
CUNPO
VCGPO
COMPO
DEZPO
DEZPO
DEZPO
CUNPO
CAMPO
CUNPO
CAMPO

BAIPO
SGPPO
COMPO
CAMPO
CAFPO
SGPPO
PINPO
CAFPO
VCGPO
MAZPO
VCGPO
DEZPO
SAMPO
DEZPO
SGPPO
MAZPO
SAMPO
DEZPO
VCGPO
ADCPO
CAFPO
VCGPO
MAZPO
DEZPO
DEZPO
CAFPO

Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

21-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22

21-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
21-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22

01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
21-may-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
21-may-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
21-may-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
21-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
02-abr-22
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20,23
16,94
14,38
13,98
12,80
12,51
12,19
12,17
12,11
11,56
10,89
10,75
10,37
10,21
9,96
9,90
9,82
9,70
9,50
9,35
9,23
9,12
9,07
8,74
8,68
7,13
6,97
6,70
6,64
6,52

RANKING XOGADE

BENXAMIN FEMININO

danzamento de pelota

CASANAS PEDRARES, OLIVIA
PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA
HERRERA SINEIRO, NADAL
SANMARTIN COSTAS, XULIA
FERNANDEZ CALVINO, CLAUDIA
GRANJA CASTRO, MARTINA
FERRADAS GONZALEZ, VEGA
FELEZ GARCIA, JADE
NOGUEIRA RODAL, DANIELA
SILVA FERNANDEZ, MARIA
DONSION CUNARRO, LAURA
GARCIA GONZALEZ, IRENE
RUBINAN GIRALDEZ, KIRA
SALGUEIRO LOPEZ, TELMA
FAZANES BERMUDEZ, MAR
BOVEDA GONZALEZ, SANDRA
LOPEZ DE BENITO, MANUELA
SEOANE CASTRO, CATALINA
DUQUE EL LOUBANI, JANNAT
REFOJOS SANTOS, VALENTINA
BLANCO CORTES, LEIRE
ALVARELLOS BUGALLO, SARA
VARGAS SIRLOPU, YESHIA
CASTINEIRA FERNANDEZ, SABA
MORA CASTRO, IRENE

BRITO GONZALEZ, ALICIA
GOMEZ GARCIA, NORA
TOURINO VARELA, MAIA
ABOY DOMINGUEZ, INES
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ALICIA

AG-7935
AG-3977
AG-15664
AG-13612
AG-13334
AG-13335
AG-13331
AG-5988
AG-14605
AG-13565
AG-5978
AG-13632
AG-13206
AG-13328
AG-14322
AG-13554
AG-6432
AG-15409
AG-13871
AG-15657
AG-14798
SAB-300613
AG-12575
AG-12739
AG-12740
AG-13607
AG-13330
AG-14131
AG-14000
AG-12722

2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BAIPO
AVAPO
CAMPO
CAFPO
DEZPO
DEZPO
DEZPO
DEZPO
VCGPO
VEN_P
DEZPO
SGPPO
ADCPO
DEZPO
VCGPO
VEN_P
CAFPO
SGPPO
CUNPO
MORPO
CUNPO
DEZPO
SGPPO
CAFPO
CAFPO
CAFPO
DEZPO
SGPPO
CUNPO
CAFPO

Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

27-mar-22
21-may-22
01-may-22
21-may-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
21-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
21-may-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
02-abr-22
02-abr-22
01-may-22
21-may-22
01-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
21-may-22
02-abr-22
21-may-22
01-may-22
27-mar-22
01-may-22
21-may-22



